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
i 200 ACRES (171 Till.); Floyd Co. (Ulster), some bldgs., pasture & <

t timber.
,

i
r 160 ACRES BARE (105 Till): Lots of hie, Howard Co., Only 5925/A j

A 140ACRES (110 Till.): Butler Co. (Pittsford Twp.) building site, gram 'i
\ storage. ff 214ACRES (173 Till.); Chickasaw & Deerfield twps., between CC& \

ft New Hampton. f
I 151 ACRES (143 Till.); Chickasaw Co. pattern tilled, possible J

contract. iV 142ACRES (137 Ttlll.): Floyd Co. Ranch home. IotQZBB f
rBO ACRES (77 Till.): East St. Charles, some grain storage, $75,000 i
t76ACRES (57 Till.) Near Colwell, additional land could bebroke up i
\ 80ACRES (68Till.): NEW LISTING. N.ofCC..versatilebWjß. A
fBO ACRES (76.1 Till.) Full set ofbldgs, w/mce 4BR 2 «traa»i«»j i

ft 55 ACRES BARE (55 Till.): Good mvesrtment w/possible terms, ?
\ $96/Arent. A
f 40 ACRES (37.3 Till.): NEW LISTING: S. ofC. C„ well kept, Ml bldg \

ft site w/home, w/familyroom, Isi floor laundry. fr 160 ACRES (126.6 + 34.3 CRP Till. A.): With full set of buildings t
t Howard Co. Owner wants offer.
« 209 ACRES (156.7 Till.): with dairy, 57 Stanchion Bam with Newer 0f Addn. 3 br. house & calf shed & garage. NICE BARNI ! |
\ | HINZ REAL ESTATE '
, J
9, I . EQUAL HOUSING I V

J I »twio»*
, | jE 715 Gilbert St. fCV

Charles City, IA 50616 ft-—I
515-228-7764

FRITZ REAL ESTATE
316 EAST STREET

BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815
1-717-784-1873

FOR SALE: LAND AND BUILDING LOTS
COLUMBIA CO., PA NEW DEVELOPMENT:
10.6 to 20.5 acres. Near or adjacent to
State Game Lands. Wooded/open/ some
with stream. Some with paved street &

underground utilities. PERC APPROVED.
$42,500 to $74,700.
(call for additional details.)
NORTHERN COLUMBIA COUNTY:
2 1 acre lots: $16,000.
HUNTING CABIN & 20 wooded acres nice
location, asking $86,000.
HORSE FARM, 3 br ranch, 2 bths, 2 car
att. gar. 36x48 horse barn with 4 stalls &

tac rm, 20 open acres, move in cond.,
$153,500.
WOODLAND: 83 acres with timber.
$92,500.00.
NORTHERN COLUMBIA CO:
3 bed rm, 2 bth 14x70 mobile home, nice
lot, excellent hunting and fishing area.
Asking $55,000.


